APPENDIX -1X

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL ADITHYA GLOBAL SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 1931258

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 56237

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE 346/1 SATHY ROAD,KURUMBAPALAYAM,SS KULAM,COIMBATOR, COIMBATORE ,

TAMILNADU - 641107

5 PRINCIPAL NAME VIJAYAPRABHA M

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.Sc.,B.Ed.,M.Phil

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID adithyaglobalschool@gmail.com
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9629900990

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF https://adithyaglobalschool.com/public._disclosure/B1.pdf
AFFILIATION, IF ANY —

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS https://adithyaglobalschool.com/public._disclosure/B2.pdf
APPLICABLE —

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE https://adithyaglobalschool.com/public._disclosure/B3.pdf
GOVT.JUT -

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT’'S RENEWAL IF https://adithyaglobalschool.com/public._disclosure/B4.pdf
APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE https://adithyaglobalschool.com/public._disclosure/B5.pdf




6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY https://adithyaglobalschool.com/public_disclosure/B6.pdf

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION

https://adithyaglobalschool.com/public_disclosure/B9.pdf

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES https://adithyaglobalschool.com/public_disclosure/B8.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER
STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FORACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://www.adithyaglobalschool.com/public_disclosure/C1.pdf
2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://www.adithyaglobalschool.com/public_disclosure/C1.pdf
3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) https://www.adithyaglobalschool.com/public_disclosure/C3.pdf
4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS https://www.adithyaglobalschool.com/public_disclosure/C4.pdf
5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY https://www.adithyaglobalschool.com/affiliation.php

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL VIJAYAPRABHA M

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 64



PGT

TGT
PRT
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 21 21

RESULT CLASS: XlI

1 2025 0 0

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

14
14

16
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F : TEACHER DETAILS:
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Mr. Rajasekaran
VIJAYAPRABHA M
PARVEENBANU
ABINAYA

BEAULAR

NISHA S

PATCY MARY
ARCHANA JOHNSON
SATHYADHARSHANA G
SARATH KUMAR.R
MYTHILI L
GEETHAA

NISHAN

GAYATHRI M
ANITHAR

ABITHAK

SWETHAC
MANIMEGALAI R

ASTER BEGONIAA

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE
INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=508_1DLpocc

M.A

M PHIL
MSC BED
BSC BED
M PHIL
MSC PSYCHOLOGY
BA

B.Sc

Msc

BSC

BA

MA

B.Sc
B.Sc
M.Sc

BA

B.Sc

MA

M.A,,



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

SAI BAVIAV P

POORANHI V

POONGKUILY G

BIRUNDHA G

DEEPIKA S

SAKTHI BHARATHI

ANUPRIYA K

SHRI RANJANI C R

VIDHIYASHREE D

ANGELEEN SHEEBAY

NANDHINI K

PRABU G

SUPRITHI

MARY JEYA CHANDRA S

SANGEETHA G

JOSEPH VEDANAYAGAM

SHANTHI P
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SINDHUJA.M

JERUSHA EBNEZER

SALINI

UMAMAHESWARI

RENUKA

NANDHINI

PAVITHRA

BHUVANESHWARIAT

FATHIMA MOHAMMED

RAMYAKR

MOHANAPRIYA

SUSMITHA

HARINIR V

KALAI SELVIM

ARTHI DASARATHAN

RUBY C

AISHWARYAD R

BENITTA MARY G

SHEEBAS M

JENNIFER P A

HEMALATHA

POORANI H

SREEJAS

PRT
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REVATHY

SANJAY D
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